2016/17 Foundation for Grossmont & Cuyamaca Colleges Grant Awards

MAJOR CULTURAL SUPPORT GRANTS
GROSSMONT COLLEGE

Breaking Boundaries (Dance)
Creative Writing Festival
Dept. of Music Concert Series
Grossmont Symphony
Theatre Arts Dept. Series

Innovation Grants

Earth Sciences Augmented Reality Sandbox - Scienct

COLLEGE SUPPORT GRANTS

GROSSMONT COLLEGE
Balance Tracking System - Athletics
Visual Feedback Tool - Athletics

Total

Total

Physical Conditioning & Training Tools - Athletics

Registry Exam Prep/Study Materials - Cardiovascular
Engaging Undocumented Students - Counseling

Textbooks - OPT

Advanced Cultural Competency Training - Student Af

Production Design - Theatre
ASGC Leadership Conference - Student Affairs

TOTAL AMOUNTS AWARDED

GROSSMONT TOTAL FUNDING
MAJOR CULTURAL SUPPORT GRANTS
INNOVATION GRANTS

COLLEGE SUPPORT GRANTS

Total

$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 5,000.00

$ 4,120.00
$4,120.00

1,000.00
750.00
1,000.00
750.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
$500
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$ 8,000.00

$ 5,000.00
$ 4,120.00
$ 8,000.00

GRAND TOTAL $17,120.00

CUYAMACA COLLEGE

Coyote Music Festival

Dept. of Music Concert Series
Spring Garden Festival

Sustainable Landscape Conference

CUYAMACA COLLEGE

Total

Foster Youth Student Success Support - EOPS

CUYAMACA COLLEGE

Total

Marketing for Child Development - Child Development

Emergency First Responder Classes - Health

Foster Youth Student Success Support - EOPS
Department Materials - English as a Second Language (ESL)

Stress & Relaxation Program - Health
Calculators - Library

Planet Student Career Days & National Collegiate Landscape

Middle Eastern Cultural Presentation

Wireless Receivers & Microphones - Instructional Media
ASCC Leadership Conference - Student Affairs

CUYAMACA TOTAL FUNDING

MAJOR CULTURAL SUPPORT GRANTS
INNOVATION GRANTS

COLLEGE SUPPORT GRANTS

Total

GRAND TOTAL

1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
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4,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00

& O

600.00
400.00
866.00
634.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
500.00

8,000.00
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$ 4,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 8,000.00
$ 17,000.00



